YCN Sports Broadcast Schedule 2024-2025
											Updated: 9/4/24

DATE/Team/Location			Time: 		Broadcaster

[bookmark: OLE_LINK5][bookmark: OLE_LINK6]Fri Aug 30
SHS FB vs  Glasgow				7pm			Jonathan/Luke	
HPFB vs Manhatten				7pm			Anderson
SKY FB vs Sentinel				6pm			Connor
	 		
Sat. Aug 31		
SKY VB vs Butte					12:30pm 		Jonathan/Luke 		
SKY VB vs Helena Capital			4:30pm		Anderson/Luke

Tues SEPT 3
SHS VB @ Roundup 				6pm			Jonathan 			
HP VB vs Red Lodge				4:30pm		Anderson

Thurs SEPT 5
SHS VB @ Columbus				6pm			Anderson/Luke
HP VB @ Joliet					6pm			Jonathan	

Fri 	Sept 6
SHSFB @ Three Forks 				7pm			Anderson/Luke		
HPFB @ Glasgow					7pm		Jonathan taking radio feed
SKYFB @ Capital High				7pm		Connor Taking feed from Radio	

			
TUES  SEPT 10
SHSVB vs Colstrip					6PM			Anderson/Luke		

Thurs Sept. 12
SKY VB @ Gallatin High School 		7pm			Jonathan/Evan			
HPVB @ Colstrip					6pm			Anderson/Luke		

Fri Sept 13
HPFB @ Florence (Butte/Tech???)	 		7pm 			Jonathan		
SKYFB vs Bozeman					7pm			Connor
SHSFB @ Roundup					7PM			Anderson/Luke		
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Sat Sept 14
SKY VB vs Bozeman	 			2pm			Connor
SHS VB @ Joliet					1pm			Jonathan/Luke

Tues Sept 17
HP VB vs Baker					6pm			Jonathan
SHS VB vs Red Lodge (Blue for Barta)	6pm			Anderson/Luke

Thurs  Sept 19
SHS VB vs Park City				6pm			Jonathan		
SKYVB vs Great Falls 				6pm			Connor			
SKYFB vs Belgrade (Black out-Trailhead Pediatric Dentistry)	7pm	Connor
HP VB vs Lame Deer				6pm		Anderson/Luke

Fri Sept 20
HPFB vs Baker (Homecoming)			7pm			Anderson
SHS FB vs Wolf Point				7pm			Jonathan/Luke

Sat Sept 21			
SKYVB @ CMR					2pm			Jonathan		
HPVB Coaches Classic (No broadcast)			

Tues Sept 24
SKYVB @ West					6pm			Connor

Thurs Sept 26
HP VB vs St. Labre				6pm			Anderson/Luke
SKYVB vs Senior					6pm			Connor
SHS VB @ Sweet Grass				6pm			Jonathan

Fri Sept 27	 
HPFB @ Red Lodge 					7pm 			Jonathan/Evan		
SHSFB @ Colstrip					7pm			Anderson/Luke	
SKYFB @ West	 				7pm			Connor			

Sat Sept 28	 
HPVB @ Red Lodge	 			3pm			Jonathan 						
Thurs Oct 3
[bookmark: OLE_LINK1][bookmark: OLE_LINK2]SHSVB vs Roundup				6pm 			Anderson/Luke	
HPVB @ St. Labre				5pm			Jonathan		
SKYVB vs Belgrade				6pm 			Connor	

Fri Oct 4 	
SHSFB vs Joliet (Homecoming)			6pm			Jonathan/Luke
HPFB vs Colstrip 					7pm 			Anderson
SKYFB @ CMR					7PM			Connor take feed???	

Sat Oct 5
HPVB @ Jeffersons Tournament (no broadcast)				
SHSVB tournament (no broadcast)			

Tues Oct 8
HP VB @ Hardin					6pm			Jonathan
SHS VB @ Park City				6pm			Anderson

Thurs Oct 10
SHSVB vs Sweet Grass				6pm 			Anderson/Luke		
HPVB @ Lame Deer				6pm			Jonathan
SKYVB vs Gallatin High School		6pm			Connor

Fri Oct 11	
SKYFB vs Senior					7pm			Connor	
SHSFB vs Huntley Project (Battle of the Bridge)	7PM		Anderson/Luke				
Sat Oct 12 	
SHSVB vs Joliet	(Pink Night)			3pm			Anderson/Luke		 
SKYVB @ Bozeman				2PM			Connor		
HP VB @ Lodge Grass				6pm 			Jonathan

Tues Oct 15
SKYVB vs CMR					6pm			Jonathan

Thurs Oct 17	
SKYVB @ Great Falls				6pm			Pay for feed???
HPVB vs Lodge Grass				6pm			Anderson		
SHSVB @ Red Lodge				6pm 			Jonathan	

Fri Oct 18 	
HP VB @ Baker 					noon			Jonathan
SHS VB @ Colstrip				6pm			take feed from KIKC???
HPFB vs Roundup (Senior Night)		7pm 			Anderson/Luke		
SHSFB @ Baker 					7pm			Jonathan		
SKYFB vs Great Falls High				7pm			Connor

Sat Oct 19				
SHSVB vs Columbus (Senior night)	 	1pm			Jonathan		


Tues Oct 22	
SHS VB @ Miles City				12pm			Jonathan
[bookmark: OLE_LINK7][bookmark: OLE_LINK8]HPVB vs Joliet (Pack the place in Pink)/Senior night 6pm 	Anderson/Luke		
SKYVB @ Belgrade					7pm			Connor???		

Thurs Oct 24	
HP VB vs Colstrip					6pm		Jonathan	
SKYVB vs West					7pm			Connor/Luke

Fri Oct 25 	
HPVB @ Colstrip					2PM 			Jonathan			
HPFB @ Joliet					7:00			Jonathan/Luke		
SHSFB vs Red Lodge				7pm			Anderson		
[bookmark: _GoBack]SKYFB @ Gallatin High School			6pm			Connor taking feed???		
Sat Oct 26
SHSVB vs Mile City				 	12pm			Jonathan/Luke	
SKYVB vs Senior					2PM			Connor			

Thurs Oct 31
SHS VB Districts @ Shepherd			TBA			Anderson/Luke
HP VB Districts @ Baker				TBA			Jonathan
SKYVB @ Belgrade					7PM			Connor? 
Fri Nov 1	
SHS VB Districts @ Shepherd			TBA			Anderson/Luke???
HP VB Districts @ Baker				TBA			Jonathan???	
SKYFB Playoffs – Round 1 			TBA     		Connor???		
Sat Nov 2
HPFB First Round playoff 				TBA			Anderson???
SHS FB Frist Round Playoff			TBA	 		Jonathan???
Thurs Nov 7
VB Divisionals @ Colstrip				TBA			Anderson/Luke???
SKYVB Playoffs					TBA			Jonathan/Connor???
FRI Nov. 8
SKYFB Playoffs – Round 2 			TBA			Jonathan/Connor???
VB Divisionals @ Colstrip				TBA			Anderson/Luke???
SKYVB Playoffs					TBA			Connor???

Sat Nov 9
VB Divisionals @ Colstrip				TBA			Anderson/Luke???	
[bookmark: OLE_LINK9][bookmark: OLE_LINK10]HP FB Quarter Finals Playoffs 			TBA			Jonathan/Connor???
SKYVB Playoffs					TBA			Jonathan/Connor???

Nov. 14-16
VB State Volleyball @ Bozeman			TBA			Jonathan/Anderson
HP FB Semifinals					TBA

					

